
MEETING DATE        April 18, 2016

SIGNATURE NAME ORGANIZATION PHONE EMAIL

Agustin Benegas Lake Chelan Community Hospital 509-682-8525 abenegas@lcch.net

Arlene Abbott Lake Chelan Community Hospital Foundation 509-682-6133 aabbott@lcch.net

Cathy Meuret Chelan Douglas Health District 509-886-6468 cathy.meuret@cdhd.wa.gov

Christal Eshelman Chelan Douglas Health District 509-886-6434 christal.eshelman@cdhd.wa.gov

Deb Miller
Community Choice

509-782-5030 ext. 120 deb.miller@communitychoice.us

Debe Lavezzo Colville Diabetes Program 509-634-2970 dede.lavezzo@colvilletribes.com

Elise Reich Molina 425-424-7145 Elise.Reich@MolinaHealthCare.Com

Kurtis Kuykendall
Samaritan Health Care

509-793-9709 kkuykendall@samaritanhealthcare.com  

Lael Duncan Community Action of Okanogan County laeld@occac.com

Margaret Viebrock WSU Extension Chelan/Douglas Counties 509-745-8531 viebrock@wsu.edu

Patty Klefbeck 509-346-2548 pjapples@1791.com

Shelia Chilson Moses Lake Community Health Center 509-766-8971 schilson@mlchc.org

Stephen McCullough Tonasket School District smccullough@tonasket.wednet.edu

Theresa Adkinson Grant County Health District 509-766-7960 ext. 24 tadkinson@granthealth.org

Wendy Brzezny Grant County Health District 509-766-7960 wbrzezny@granthealth.org

POPULATION HEALTH CHILDHOOD OBESITY INITIATIVE
PLEASE PRINT
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